
SOUTHEAST CITIZENS PLANNING ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Planning District #3  

Chair – Scott Koslowski     Vice Chair – Jose Gonzalez 
 

CPAC’s Land Use and Zoning Subcommittee meetings begin at 5:45 p.m. 

Full CPAC meetings begin at 6:30 p.m.  

 

Mandarin Senior Center, 3848 Hartley Road, Jacksonville, Florida, 

32257 
     

2026 Southeast CPAC Meeting Dates  
 

Monday, January 26, 2026 

 

Monday, February 23, 2026 

 

Monday, March 23, 2026 

 

Monday, April 27, 2026 

 

Monday, May 18, 2026 (Held on the third Monday) 

 

Monday, June 22, 2026 

 

Monday, July 27, 2026 

 

Monday, August 24, 2026 

 

Monday, September 28, 2026 

 

Monday, October 26, 2026 

 

Monday, November 23, 2026 

 

Monday, December 14, 2026 (Held on the third Monday) 

  

If you have any questions, please contact  

The Neighborhood Services Office at 255-8250 or Neighborhoodservices@coj.net. 

 

Pursuant to the Americans with Disabilities Act, accommodations for persons with disabilities are available upon request. 

Please allow three (3) business days for processing your notification. Last-minute requests will be accepted, but may not be 

possible to fulfill. Please contact Disabled Services Division at: VM (904) 255-5466, TTY (904) 255-5475, or email your request 

to KaraT@coj.net. 
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